
Thursday, May 14, 2026
ELKO, NV

6:30-7:30am Breakfast at The Coffee Mug, 576 Commercial St., Elko, 
NV. 775-738-5999

7:30am Riders meeting

8:00am ETD Depart – I-80 East

9:45am ETA Exit 410 Gas Stop at Wendover, NV (UT Riders)
10:05am ETD @ 110 miles  

NOTE TIME CHANGE IN UTAH

12:45pm ETA Exit 99 Gas at Lake Point (meet escort)
1:00pm ETD Flying J  @102 Miles

1:45pm ETA Exit 129 to Utah State Veterans Nursing Home
700 S. Foothill Dr., SLC, UT (turn left onto Mario
Coppicki to enter home) @33 Miles. Vets & Lunch

4:00pm ETD

4:40pm ETA Escort to meet us at Coalville, UT Exit 162. Escort will
be on the entrance ramp to I-80.

5:25pm ETA 
6:15pm

Exit 3 to Park on 9th St., Wreath Laying 
Dinner at VFW Post 4280
917 Front Street, Evanston, WY
@80 miles from SLC

            
                          
                          
                
Hotel: Days Inn

1983 Harrison Drive
Evanston, WY  82930
307-789-0783   Ask for NVAR rate of $79.99
 

   
Reserve by 4/30 6/2

https://www.reservationcounter.com/hotels/show/60ae8cd/days-inn-evanston-w-evanston-wy/?cid=sem::TPRC::AW::Reservation-Desk-US-West-Wyoming-Desktop-Tablet::::days%20inn%20evanston%20wy::e&creative=338951614200&device=c&AdPos=1t2&utm_source=google&utm_medium=cpc&utm_term=days%20inn%20evanston%20wy&utm_campaign=Reservation-Desk-US-West-Wyoming-Desktop-Tablet&iv_=__iv_p_1_a_982243612_g_51219700992_w_kwd-418620342237_h_9013323_ii_9029362_d_c_v__n_g_c_338951614200_k_days%20inn%20evanston%20wy_m_e_l__t__e__r_1t2_vi__&gclid=CjwKCAiAlO7uBRANEiwA_vXQ-5TSgZ0P-WWj-9MsehEoaFvAiVKTCFjmwdT1nEAFiaSL0I_T1LIIaBoCh34QAvD_BwE
Roger Granbois
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